Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
Rugged and resilient housing

inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART # DESCRIPTION
BKT763 POLE TYPE STANCHION NPT 2-3/8"
BKT761-FL
U bracket
LUMEN CHART TABLE
ELECTRICAL DATA
PACKAGE LENS TYPE VOLTS
(V AC)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
# OF
LEDS
WATTS
(W) CRI
LUMENS
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LM80 PF THD
(%)
B.U.G.
RATING
4 000 K
A1
TRANSPARENT
120-277 525 54 80 70 10 059 126 54 000 10 000 0.99 17 B4-U0-G1
347-480 525 54 80 70 9 979 125 54 000 10 000 0.90 10 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 525 72 100 70 12 339 123 54 000 10 000 0.99 15 B4-U0-G1
347-480 525 72 100 70 11 758 118 54 000 10 000 0.94 8 B4-U0-G1
A3
120-277 480 96 150 70 18 122 121 54 000 10 000 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1
347-480 480 96 150 70 17 718 118 54 000 10 000 0.93 11 B4-U0-G1
5 000 K
A1
TRANSPARENT
120-277 525 54 80 70 10 400 130 54 000 10 000 0.99 17 B4-U0-G1
347-480 525 54 80 70 10 400 130 54 000 10 000 0.90 10 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 525 72 100 70 13 000 130 54 000 10 000 0.99 15 B4-U0-G1
347-480 525 72 100 70 13 000 130 54 000 10 000 0.94 8 B4-U0-G1
A3
120-277 480 96 150 70 19 500 130 54 000 10 000 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1
347-480 480 96 150 70 19 500 130 54 000 10 000 0.93 11 B4-U0-G1
C4F-L • Rev. 2024-12-11
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Please consult our chemical resistance guide to ensure selection of the proper product for your application.
C4F-L
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
C4F-LA2-2-D/4K120T • 12 339 LM
C4F-LA3-2-D/4K120T • 18 122 LM
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 1 396 4.4' 4.5'
3.3' 370 8.6' 8.8'